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1AW OMICTS

or
MICHRIE DIGHO- BankmoaN, DA,

. ATRODAEYS AND COUNSRIORS AT 24
1999 Wear COuCHAL Done, S 204
Oapo, FL 32804

Teronowe 407- 581- 2565 Pacsmur 407-581- 2567

May 6, 2003

Division of Corporations

Uniform Business Report Filings

PO BOX 1500

Tallahassee, FL 32302

RE: Hospitality Linen Services — K & C, Inc.
Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find check number 7345 in the amount of Thirty-five and
NO/100 Dollars ($35.00) which represents the filing fees associated herein for
the above referenced name change. Please file accordingly.

If you have any questions, please contact me at the number listed above.

Respectfully,

Vanessa Frisaura
L egal Assistant

Enclosures

CC: Mr. Michael Hamrac
Tramikha, Inc.
2607 Teton Stone Run
Orlando, FL 32828

Mrs. Judith A. Kienle
1446 Century Oak Drive
Ocoee, FL 34761

Mr. Richard Kienle
750 N. Atlantic Ave #3804
Cocoa Beach, FL 32931



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of State

May 22, 2003

VANESSA FRISAURA
MICHELE DIGLIO - BENKIRAN, P.A.
1889 W, COLONIA%.OEF{.,S TE. 204

SUBJE.CT: HOSPITALITY LINEN SERV!CES,;iNC.
Ref. Number: L62775

We have received your document for HOSPITALITY LINEN SERVICES, INC.
and your check({s) totaling $35.00. However, the enclosed document has not
been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or
it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entily.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One
or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the
one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida” or "Florida” to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

tf you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
{850) 245-6309.

Velma Shepard
Document Specialist Letter Number: 103A00032061

o & G/OL

Diviston of Corporations - P.(O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Fiorida 32314
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law Omcs

or
MICHEE, DICLO- BENKIRAN, DA

ATROLNEVE A0 CORBELORS AT AW
1999 Weat CouonN, Drave, Sure 204
Orapo. I 32804

TamHoN 407- 5381- 2565 Facemur 407-581- 2567

May 28, 2003

Ms. Velma Shepard

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations

PO BOX 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Hospitality Linen Services

Dear Ms. Shepard,

Attached hereto please find the Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation
for the above referenced corporation.

If | may be of anymore assistance, please feel free io contact me at (407}
581-2565.

Respectiully,

Vanessa Frisaura
Assistant to
Michele Diglio-Benkiran, Esq,.




SECper L ILEY

DIVISigs 5}@; OF S7are
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT 03 Juy VPR AT iGN
TO ~2 ‘
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION o 3 15
OF

HOSPITALITY LINEN SERVICES, INC.

{present name)

L2775
{ocument Numper of Corporation (1f xnown}

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts
the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate articie number (s} being amended, added or deleted)
THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE K&C OF ORLANDO, INC.

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued
ghares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as
follows:



THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: 05/02/03

FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

¥  The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast
for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

U The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote
separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient
for approval by e ) -

)  The amendment 1(.:z) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder
action and shareholder action was not réquired.

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and

shareholder action was not required.
Signed this _ 9 dayof  May . , 2003
Signature -
g}' W or Vice Chainman of the Board of Directors, Predident or other officer if adopted by
14 TS,
OR

{By a director if adopted by the directors)

{By an incorporator if adopted by the inc g\\
Judith Kienle Qm

{Typed Q @ hame)

Vice President

(’Title}



